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District A

2023 Inter & Senior T& F Championships
RESULTS

INTER GIRLS 100m

Freya Boyce

Katie Herron
Caroline Cunningham
Hannah Lennon

Mia Crory

Abigail Wilson

Mia SMyth

Maddie Leathem

INTER GIRLS 300m

Erin Cross
Grace Hamilton
Jaylee Parke
Sophie Rossiter
Niamh McElroy
Maisie McCrea
Susanna Viller
Clara McKay

INTER GIRLS 1500 Metres Final

FINAL

Down HS

Banbridge High School
Dromore HS

Down HS

Banbridge High School
Dromore HS

Glenlola

Strathearn

FINAL

Grosvenor GS
Banbridge Academy
Kilkeel HS

Saintfield HS

Down HS
Strathearn
Strathearn

Regent House

0.90

13.21
13.65
13.83
13.95
13.99
14.10
14.11
14.41

45.34
46.03
47.97
48.01
49.63
50.31
50.33
51.06
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INTERMEDIATE GIRLS 2023

242
135
96
23
181
413
97
458

139
300
205
183
18
313
184
410

352
449
320
204
247
409
36
393
248

INTER GIRLS 200m

Martha Orr
Freya Boyce
Annie Armstrong
Ciara Patton

Erin McDaid
Anna Cousins
Izzy Cousley
Niamh Fulton

INTER GIRLS 800 METRES FINAL

Jodi Foster

Isa McCarron
Erin Cross
Rebecca Laffin
Ellie Cousins
Lucy Kay

Lauren Cheatley
Katie Mullan
Emily Black
Sophie Neil

Ellie Dines
Sarah McClelland
Kitty Jordan
Kasey Nicholson
Hannah Minford
Charlotte Evans
Caitlin Havern
Nicole Campbell

INTER / SENIOR GIRLS 3000m

FINAL

Grosvenor GS

Down HS

Bloomfield Collegiate
Banbridge Academy
Glenlola

Strathearn
Bloomfield Collegiate
SUllivan

Down HS

OL&SP

Grosvenor GS
Glenlola

Banbridge Academy
Regent House
Glenlola

Strathearn

Aquinas GS Belfast
Shimna IC

SUllivan

Regent House
Grosvenor GS
Kilkeel HS
Strathearn
Banbridge High School
St Marys Newry
Kilkeel HS

1.30

27.17
28.34
28.75
29.10
29.29
29.32
29.50
38.31

2.20.53
2.20.89
2.27.32
2.29.52
2.34.37
2.42.80
2.43.38
2.43.65
2.45.14
2.46.81
2.47.19
2.53.17
2.55.32
2.57.00
3.01.70
3.03.85
3.11.60
3.15.01
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352
338
394
461
259

324

23
334
189
279
351
188
417
477
335
466
265
221

26
462

Sophie Neil

Laura Scott

Caitlin Rose Poacher
Ella Yeates

Ria Scott

INTER GIRLS 1500M Steeplechase

Lauren Taylor

INTER GIRLS 4 X 100M FINAL

Glenlola
Strathearn
Grosvenor
Down High
Regnet House
Bloomfield
Badbridge Acad

INTER GIRLS HIGH JUMP

Ciara Patton
Holly Wilson
Annie McFerran
Lauren McMath
Zara Burney
Tilly Tweedie
Maddie Leathem
Zoe Moyo

Zara Steele
Rebecca Beggs
Judith Heenan
Nina D'Arcy
Alex King
Amber Day

Shimna IC
Regent House
St Marys Newry
SUllivan

Kilkeel HS

Regent House

Banbridge Academy
Regent House
Glenlola

Kilkeel HS

Shimna IC

Glenlola

Strathearn
Wellington

Regent House
SUllivan

Kilkeel HS
Grosvenor GS
Banbridge Academy
SUllivan

5.51.26
5.56.98
5.58.73
6.11.22
6.51.49
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442
310
195
410
443
490

Katie McKittrick
Emma Conway
Liberty Molloy
Katie Mullan
Lara Canning
Kate Cunnigham

INTER GIRLS 80 METRES HURDLES FINAL

6.03.67

54.54
54.63
55.68
56.27
57.08
57.15
57.31

1.48
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.20
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327
458
326
415

327
313

188
180
96
237
433
340
161
475
432
279
162
164
280
476
394

Scarlett Fox
Niamh Fulton
Lottie Wilson
Ella Riddell

INTER GIRLS 300m Hdls

Scarlett Fox
Lucy Kay

INTER GIRLS LONG JUMP

Tilly Tweedie
Rachel Jackson
Annie Armstrong
Nina Laing
Abigail Kennedy
Clara McKay
Rachel Hamilton
Emily Calvert
Tasha Noble
Lauren McMath
Faye Hutchinson
Abigail Wilson
Mollie Peters
Grace Darby
Caitlin Rose Poacher

SUllivan

Our Ladys GS Newry
Grosvenor GS
Strathearn

SUllivan

Strathearn

Regent House
SUllivan
Regent House
Strathearn

FINAL

Regent House
Regent House

Glenlola
Glenlola
Bloomfield Collegiate
Grosvenor GS
Strathearn
Regent House
Down HS
SUllivan
Strathearn
Kilkeel HS
Down HS
Dromore HS
Kilkeel HS
SUllivan

St Marys Newry

10.54.62
12.07.20
12.42.37
13.51.29
13.53.61
15.05.01

1.70

13.94
14.19
14.59
15.04

51.89
52.48

4.65
4.60
4.59
4.39
4.22
4.17
4.06
4.00
3.99
3.95
3.94
3.75
3.73
3.62
3.53
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276
355
98
155
376
470
356
99
400
424
294
189
190
471
427
173
401
156
338
272
232

465
220
424
430

103
299

INTER GIRLS SHOT PUTT

Grace McBride
Eabha Hallissey
Megan Fielding
Lucy Hunter
Dominika Pol
Tabitha Moran
Zara De Carvalho
Faith Thompson
Willow Bailey
Sophie Gordon
Alissa Rochie Cromie
Annie McFerran
Shannon Haijar
Hattie Stephens
Anjali Singh
Jessica McCartney
Rhia McVitty
Kerry Hayes
Laura Scott
Cassie Graham
Libby McMullan

INTER GIRLS JAVELIN

Hannah Lawden
Katie Parker
Sophie Gordon
Daisy Dorrian

INTER BOYS 100m

Rus Lovo
Conor Adair

Kilkeel HS
Shimna IC
Bloomfield Collegiate
Down HS

St Josephs Belfast
SUllivan

Shimna IC
Bloomfield Collegiate
Strangford IC
Strathearn
Newry HS
Glenlola

Glenlola

SUllivan
Strathearn
Dromore HS
Strangford IC
Down HS

Regent House
Kilkeel HS
Grosvenor GS

SUllivan
Grosvenor GS
Strathearn
Strathearn

FINAL

Campbell Col.
OL&SP

10.10
9.13
9.04
8.18
7.97
7.67
7.63
7.45
7.45
7.32
6.97
6.88
6.67
6.65
6.50
6.49
6.37
6.16
6.07
6.02
5.26

29.00
22.69
19.69
14.11

16
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389

276
438
430
191
177
360
401
190
231
176
220

413
326
335
97
162
243
409
475
256

438
439

INTERMEDIATE BOYS

11.13
11.80

103
111
447

Annie Cranney

INTER GIRLS DISCUS

Grace McBride
Rosey Magowan
Daisy Dorrian
Rebecca Willis
Amy Wright
Rachel Hodge
Rhia McVitty
Shannon Haijar
Louise Meredith
Darcy McCullough
Katie Parker

INTER GIRLS TRIPLE JUMP

Anna Cousins
Lottie Wilson
Zara Steele

Izzy Cousley
Faye Hutchinson
Leah Houston
Hannah Minford
Emily Calvert
Jaylee Parke

INTER GIRLS HAMMER

Rosey Magowan
Hollie Stitt

INTER BOYS 200m
Rus Lovo

George Carson
Curtis Hughes

St Marys Newry

Kilkeel HS
Strathearn
Strathearn
Glenlola
Dromore HS
Shimna IC
Strangford IC
Glenlola
Grosvenor GS
Dromore HS
Grosvenor GS

Strathearn

Regent House
Regent House
Bloomfield Collegiate
Down HS

Kilkeel HS

Strathearn

SUllivan

Kilkeel HS

Strathearn
Strathearn

FINAL
Campbell Col.
Campbell Col.
SUllivan

3.10

23.55
22.10
19.78
18.62
18.54
18.09
16.02
15.83
15.02
13.35
13.11

9.35
9.18
9.14
8.86
8.75
8.60
8.48
8.39
8.36

23.90
23.80

23.19
23.77
24.44



365
138
199
447
104

NOoO U~ W

145
299
328
329
116
48

AU WN B

363
133

364
9
10
495
101
385
496

O 00N UL WN B

=
o

Kacper Zmslony
Alex Watson

Rory Hobbs

Curtis Hughes
Akeem Nuhu Yakubu

INTER BOYS 400m

Oliver Robinson
Conor Adair
Shea Donald
Jayden Booth
James Callaghan
Daniel Constable

INTER BOYS 3000m

Pearse Rice

Jacob Crawford
Ben Proctor
Cormac Scullion
Alex Moran
Henry Niblock
Riley Hanna
Matthew Mooney
Karim Jaidane
Charlie Allen

INTER BOYS 100H FINAL

St Colmans Newry
Down HS
Grosvenor GS
SUllivan

Campbell Col.

FINAL

Down HS
OL&SP
Regent House
Regent House
Campbell Col.
Bangor GS

St Colmans Newry
Down HS

Ashfield Boys Belfast

St Colmans Newry
Banbridge Academy
Banbridge Academy
Bangor Grammar School
Campbell Col.

St Louis Kilkeel

Bangor Grammar School

12.05
12.07
12.16
12.26
12.40

52.42
53.47
53.92
54.51
56.79
57.55

9.47.35

9.56.75

9.58.80

10.23.59
11.06.38
11.20.51
11.20.96
11.30.00
11.40.71
12.30.04

2.00
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365
199

318
54
65

321
206
59
367
107
360
322
396
46
141
250
286
19
108
37
249
20
302
473
287

381

330
46
119
362
331
498
260

Kacper Zmslony
Rory Hobbs
Kris Burgess
Taylor Lockhart
Finlay Bayliss

800 METRES INTER BOYS

Mason McCreery
Finn Cross

Seb Holley

Oisin Murphy
Matthew Knight
Rachel Hodge
Euan Monro
Benjamin Higgins
Christopher Belshaw
Jacob Bradshaw
Matthew Sutton
Lucas Silva

Fynn Niblock
Tom Semple

Ben Dickson
Masyn Hanna
Jake Redmond
Patrick McCabe
James Nelson
Saulo O'Bardian
David McGinley
Conleith King

INTER BOYS 1500m FINAL

Sam McClements
Christopher Belshaw
Joshua Black

Finn Cumiskey
Finlay Mayne
Thomas Costello
Joel Watson

INTER BOYS 400m Hdls

St Colmans Newry
Grosvenor GS
Regent House
Bangor GS
Bangor GS

FINAL

Regent House
Grosvenor GS
Bangor GS

St Colmans Newry
Campbell Col.
Shimna IC

Regent House
Strangford IC
Bangor Academy
Down HS

Kilkeel HS

Newry HS
Banbridge Academy
Campbell Col.
Banbridge High School
Kilkeel HS
Banbridge Academy
OL&SP

SUllivan

Newry HS

Aquinas GS Belfast
St Louis Kilkeel

Regent House
Bangor Academy
Campbell Col.

St Colmans Newry
Regent House
Campbell Col.
Kilkeel HS

HURDLES FINAL

24.78

25.07

25.19
DNF
DNF

2.04.85
2.05.58
2.09.42
2.09.92
2.10.24
2.10.66
2.12.33
2.15.49
2.16.08
2.16.14
2.20.64
2.22.79
2.23.73
2.31.96
2.32.20
2.32.47
2.32.89
2.37.53
2.39.17
2.44.84
2.45.20
2.49.06

4.44.08
4.52.36
4.55.52
5.03.29
5.05.18
5.08.34
5.23.20



Uubsh WN

332
67
113
114
68

Harry Jackson
Jamie Flynn
Ruairi Parks
James Wells
Cal Banyard

NIOR 1500m Steeplechase
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370
454
63
62
455

377
275
158
159
274
339
483
129
357
233
474
84
234
83

332
274

Ruairi Doyle
Christy Bailie
Harvey Carnduff
Nathan Wiggill
Joel Kee

INTER BOYS HIGH JUMP

Jasson Tomo Nsue
Samuel Warby
James Wright
Donatas Jermakovas
Noah Linden
Michael Clarke
Corey Elliott

Louis Van der Feltz
Oliver Corrigan
Nathan Lamont
Finn McGuigan
Jude Strain

Alfie Rodgers
Daniel Hannan

INTER BOYS TRIPLE JUMP

Harry Jackson
Noah Linden

Regent House
Bangor GS
Campbell Col.
Campbell Col.
Bangor GS

St Colmans Newry
SUllivan

Bangor GS
Bangor GS
SUllivan

St Josephs Belfast
Kilkeel HS
Down HS
Down HS
Kilkeel HS
Regent House
Wellington
Campbell Col.
Shimna IC
Grosvenor GS
SUllivan
Bangor GS
Grosvenor GS
Bangor GS

Regent House
Kilkeel HS

16.55
18.40
19.20
19.39
20.13

6.14.33
6.16.95
6.17.97
6.18.42
6.52.64

1.72
1.69
1.63
1.60
1.57
1.57
1.54
1.54
1.51
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.35

11.48
11.32
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INTER BOYS 4 X 100m FINAL

coONOUTES WN -

107
69
314
52

48
329
275
138

73
200
127
357
157
472
336
306
284
207
273

44
307
473

43

154
271

Matthew Knight Campbell Col.
Daniel Hannan Bangor GS
James Wilson Regent House
Quintin McCready Bangor GS
CCB

RHS

GGS

DHS

Bangor GS

Kilkeel HS

SuUS

Banbridge Acad

INTER BOYS LONG JUMP

Daniel Constable Bangor GS
Jayden Booth Regent House
Samuel Warby Kilkeel HS
Alex Watson Down HS
Drew Mayne Bangor GS
Jason Catherwood Grosvenor GS
Frank Tweedie Campbell Col.
Oliver Corrigan Shimna IC
Khalil Douma-Bouthiba Down HS
Joshua Watts SUllivan
Kurtis McFerran Regent House
Cian Murray OL&SP

Pierce Fitzpatrick Newry HS
Dean Pye Grosvenor GS
Christopher Bailey Kilkeel HS
Lewis Sloane BBH

Ross McNulty OL&SP

James Nelson SUllivan
Jamie McAllister BBH

INTER BOYS SHOT PUTT

Andrew Dickson Down HS

Taylor McConnell KKL

65.80
72.81
73.86
77.57

45.34
46.74
47.19
48.07
49.44
49.78
50.12
55.27

5.88
5.74
5.73
5.42
5.13
4.99
4.92
4.82
4.78
4.75
4.72
4.70
4.65
4.54
4.34
4.20
4.19
4.16
3.90

11.80
9.42
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157
290
74
129
116

76
377
397
170

75
266
479
228
124
336
482
467
224
267
100

342
76
80

Khalil Douma-Bouthiba
Jake McConville

Ryan Gowdy

Louis Van der Feltz
James Callaghan

INTER BOYS DISCUS

Joshua Donnelly
Jasson Tomo Nsue
Ben McConkey
Jonathan Beckett
Rory Fulton
Aaron Morris
Dylan Boyd

Shea Taggart

Cal McKinney
Kurtis McFerran
Scott Harrower
Jacob McKeown
Jack Tohill

Josh Herron
Brett McMaster

INTER BOYS HAMMER
Noah Miskimmin

Joshua Donnelly
Aaron Evans

SENIOR GIRLS 100m

Down HS
Newry HS
Bangor GS
Campbell Col.
Campbell Col.

Bangor GS

St Josephs Belfast
Strangford IC
Dromore HS
Bangor GS
Kilkeel HS
Wellington
Grosvenor GS
Campbell Col.
Regent House
Wellington
SUllivan
Grosvenor GS
Kilkeel HS
Campbell Col.

Regent House
Bangor GS
Bangor GS

FINAL

10.91 3 27 Matthew Morrison
10.74 4 375  Marcus Fitzsimmons
10.36 5 125 Dominic Simpson Gray
10.34 6 75 Rory Fulton
9.58 7 482  Scott Harrower

8 124 Cal McKinney

9

228 Shea Taggart

10 502 Cameron Smart
11 314  James Wilson

12 170  Jonathan Beckett
13 398 Ryan Gilmore

14 227  Adam Osbourne
15 399 Jed Nelson

16 80 Aaron Evans

INTER BOYS JAVELIN

26.43 1 397 Ben McConkey
25.62 2 59 Seb Holley
24.96 3 159 Donatas Jermakovas
24.94 3 169  Eren Strydom
24.21 5 474  Finn McGuigan
22.64 6 268  Callum Magorrian
22.09 7 123  Henry Ralston
21.40 8 467  Jacob McKeown
18.64 9 480  Finn Ritchie
18.28 10 79 Ethan Adams
18.22 11 481 Jeevan Benedict
18.15 12 101  Matthew Mooney
18.09 13 217 Ewan Roberts
16.77
14.51
26.43
18.84
16.37

SENIOR GIRLS

0.50 SENIOR GIRLS 200m

Banbridge Academy
St Josephs Belfast
Campbell Col.
Bangor GS
Wellington
Campbell Col.
Grosvenor GS
DRO

REG

DRO

STG

Grosvenor GS
STG

Bangor GS

Strangford IC
Bangor GS
Down HS
Dromore HS
SUllivan
Kilkeel HS
Campbell Col.
SUllivan
Wellington
Bangor GS
Wellington
Campbell Col.
Grosvenor GS

FINAL

9.22
8.84
8.80
8.77
8.66
8.50
8.28
8.26
7.93
7.92
7.86
7.83
7.16
5.12

40.76
35.20
31.42
30.35
29.14
27.03
24.78
24.58
24.53
24.28
22.49
21.25
17.48

1.00
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309
201
182
93
408
16
407

Cara Henning

Mia Ferguson
Poppy Irvine
Sophie Caves
Emma Wilson
Madeline McCauley
Erin McClure

SENIOR GIRLS 1500 METRES

U WN R
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149
464
148
422
423
323

185
423

491
425
222

Lucy Foster

Ava Downey
Rebecca Rossiter
Mackenzie Eager
Beth Johnston
Louise Brown

SENIOR GIRLS 1500m Steeplechase

Lucy Cheatley
Beth Johnston

SENIOR GIRLS 4 X 100 METRES

Grosvenor GS
Glenlola Col
Strathearn
Holywood Steiner

SENIOR GIRLS HIGH JUMP

Connie Hanna
Aisha Moore
Casey Robinson

Our Ladys GS Newry
Grosvenor GS
Glenlola

Bloomfield Collegiate
Strathearn
Banbridge Academy
Strathearn

Down HS
SUllivan
Down HS
Strathearn
Strathearn
Regent House

Glenlola
Strathearn

Strathearn
Strathearn
Grosvenor GS

13.10
13.33
13.96
14.64
14.97
15.14
15.19

4.40.34
4.41.90
4.46.12
5.36.03
6.03.66
6.11.49

5.56.16
7.03.89

55.28
55.48
55.86
60.95

1.46
1.35
1.30

H WN R
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309
457
213
500

146
420

146
142
411
21
22
323
251

142
422
403

201
160
192
236
278
407

Cara Henning
Niamh Fenlon
Ellie Burgess

Sophie Caves

SENIOR GIRLS 400m

Kirsti Foster
Mabelle Wilcox
Isabella McMahon

SENIOR GIRLS 800 METRES FINAL

Kirsti Foster
Catherine Martin
Connie Hanna
Anna McKernan
Katie McCleery
Louise Brown
Jazmin Newell

SENIOR GIRLS 3000m

Anna Gardiner
Catherine Martin
Mackenzie Eager
Alice Browne

SENIOR GIRLS 4 X 300 METRES

Down HS
Strathearn
Grosvenor GS

SENIOR GIRLS LONG JUMP

Mia Ferguson
Sasha Wilkinson
Devon Sprake
Freya Murray
Sarah Annett
Erin McClure

Our Ladys GS Newry
Sullivan

Grosvenor
Bloomfield Collegiate

FINAL

Down HS
Strathearn
Aquinas GS Belfast

Down HS

Down HS
Strathearn
Banbridge Academy
Banbridge Academy
Regent House
Kilkeel HS

Assumption GS
Down HS
Strathearn
Strathearn

Grosvenor GS
Down HS
Glenlola
Grosvenor GS
Kilkeel HS
Strathearn

27.45
27.76
29.72
30.41

62.21
65.14
66.42

2.17.33
2.24.57
2.29.13
2.34.98
2.46.08
2.57.19
3.08.07

10.14.20
10.44.20
11.37.76
15.05.06

3.01.09
3.15.40
3.18.96

5.06
4.80
4.69
4.53
4.40
4.32
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457
94
344
436
296
437

402
193
428
435

56
105
202
106

147

118

117
71

SENIOR GIRLS SHOT PUTT

Niamh Fenlon
Joanna McCurry
Megan Brown
Georgia McKissick
Sinead Heaney
Angelique Toombs

SENIOR GIRLS JAVELIN

Morgan Wilson
Molly McKibben
Rhiannon Davies
Sarah Tweedie

SENIOR BOYS 100m

Jamie Moffat
Toby Thompson
Matthew Sykes
Oliver Liddell

SENIOR BOYS 400m

James Gilliland
Lukas Kenny
Joseph Loughery
Oliver Cooley

SUllivan

Bloomfield Collegiate
Regent House
Strathearn

Newry HS

Strathearn

Strangford
Glenlola

Strathearn
Strathearn

FINAL

Bangor GS

Campbell Col.
Grosvenor GS
Campbell Col.

FINAL

Down HS
Campbell Col.
Campbell Col.
Bangor GS

493

213
278
30
236

408
344
440

429
428
296

105

112
66

225

Mabelle Wilcox
SENIOR GIRLS TRIPLE JUMP

Ellie Burgess

Sarah Annett
Emma O'Neill
Freya Murray

SENIOR GIRLS HAMMER

Emma Wilson
Megan Brown
Annabel Harron

SENIOR GIRLS DISCUS

Ruby Rebbeck
Rhiannon Davies
Sinead Heaney

SENIOR BOYS 200m

Toby Thompson
Josh Bunting
Jack Delargy
Noah Kelly

SENIOR BOYS 800

7
8.39
7.16
7.00 1
6.84 2
5.55 3
5.25 4
26.39
23.20
18.17 1
15.13 2
3
1
2
3
SENIOR BOYS
0.20
10.91 1
10.99 2
11.19 3
12.29 4
52.67
57.32
63.69
65.34
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147
303
368
451
369
208
209
110
61

James Gilliland
Ethan Isles

Joshua Muckian
Jamie Morris
Caolan McCracken
Joshua Ness
Thomas McAleer
Eric Wolsey
Callum Slagter

Strathearn

Grosvenor GS
Kilkeel HS
Banbridge Academy
Grosvenor GS

Strathearn
Regent House
Strathearn

Strathearn
Strathearn
Newry HS

FINAL

Campbell Col.
Campbell Col.
Bangor GS

Grosvenor GS

Down HS

OL&SP

St Colmans Newry
SUllivan

St Colmans Newry
Grosvenor GS
Grosvenor GS
Campbell Col.
Bangor GS

4.21

9.28
9.23
9.22
9.12

26.13
18.51
16.56

19.10
18.58
15.43

0.90

22.45
26.60
27.71
28.30

2.00.11
2.02.58
2.07.30
2.07.94
2.13.47
2.13.82
2.16.92
2.25.29
2.26.94
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312
122
369
368
261
25

SENIOR BOYS 1500m FINAL

Kyle Thompson
Ben Acheson
Caolan McCracken
Joshua Muckian
Charlie Annett
Kristian Brown

SENIOR BOYS 100H FINAL

Uupbr WN

H WN R

115

122
371
325
53
211

175
235
85
86

Jake Daly

SENIOR 1500M STEEPLECHASE

Ben Acheson
Jack Dee
Rudy Mayne
Callum Duncan
Adam Lowey

SENIOR BOYS HIGH JUMP

Jack Allen
Malvin Jowvo
Alex Shaw
Shaw Ritchie

Regent House
Campbell Col.

St Colmans Newry
St Colmans Newry
Kilkeel HS
Banbridge Academy

Campbell Col.

Campbell Col.

St Colmans Newry
Regent House
Bangor GS
Grosvenor GS

Dromore HS
Grosvenor GS
Bangor GS
Bangor GS

4.18.39
4.21.04
4.32.72
4.39.22
4.41.98
5.06.68

2.00

18.47

4.58.27
5.05.78
5.16.38
5.33.77
6.06.97

1.70
1.58
1.55
1.50

10
11
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

H WN R
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60

312
122
134
51

53

349
115

238
88

Spike Rose Bangor GS

SENIOR BOYS 5000m FINAL

Kyle Thompson Regent House
Ben Acheson Campbell Col.
Matthew Halus Down HS
Calum Parke Bangor GS

SENIOR 400 HURDLES

Callum Duncan Bangor GS

SENIOR BOYS 4 X 100M
Campbell CB

Grosvenor GS

Bangor Acad

SENIOR 4 X 400 METRES RELAY
Grosvenor GS

St Colmans Newry
Campbell College

SENIOR BOYS LONG JUMP

Lexx McConville SERC Bangor

Jake Daly Campbell Col.
Karl Martin Grosvenor GS
Ben McCauley Bangor GS

2.46.32

16.20.75
18.13.56
18.56.25
21.03.84

67.68

45.42
47.10
47.97

3.45.64
3.51.31
4.01.64

6.08
5.67
5.42
5.09
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238
246
87
88
131

132
240
90
345
163
485
91
112
486
241

132

132
92
345
78

SENIOR BOYS TRIPLE JUMP

Karl Martin
Harvey Thompson
Nathan Belshaw
Ben McCauley
Alex Taylor

SENIOR BOYS SHOT PUTT

Flynn Longstaff
Matthew Meredith

Jack Bailie

Nathan Bell

Jonathan Russell

Arigon Alimetaj

Noach Courtney-Gardner
Josh Bunting

Luke McCauley

Noah Price

SENIOR BOYS HAMMER

Flynn Longstaff
Jack Mason
Nathan Bell
Alex Simpson

Grosvenor GS
Kilkeel HS
Bangor GS
Bangor GS
Campbell Col.

Campbell Col.
Grosvenor GS
Bangor GS
Regent House
Down HS
Wellington
Bangor GS
Campbell Col.
Wellington
Grosvenor GS

Campbell Col.
Bangor GS
Regent House
Bangor GS

12.27
12.07
9.73
9.27
8.72

10.84
9.50
8.95
8.80
8.77
7.83
7.80
7.75
7.50
7.24

23.32
22.52
22.11
20.31
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255
131
89
282
239

118
77
78

225

485

226

126
81
229
172
82
230

Adam Graham
Alex Taylor
Luke Mingout
Ben Chestnutt
Ross Millar

SENIOR BOYS DISCUS

Lukas Kenny
Frazer Fulton
Alex Simpson
Noah Kelly
Arigon Alimetaj
Aaron Shaw

SENIOR BOYS JAVELIN

Charlie Lawden
Andrew Brown
Omar Simones
Adam Stewart
Johnny Lee

Jonathan McLaughlin

Kilkeel HS
Campbell Col.
Bangor GS
Kilkeel HS
Grosvenor GS

Campbell Col.
Bangor GS
Bangor GS
Grosvenor GS
Wellington
Grosvenor GS

Campbell Col.
Bangor GS
Grosvenor GS
Dromore HS
Bangor GS
Grosvenor GS

5.05
5.03
4.82
4.73
4.19

25.55
25.22
22.40
20.28
19.40
17.85

51.71
35.18
32.64
27.66
23.64
18.97



